Beresford Athletic Booster Club

Contributions

SD HS Association
Basketball Racks

Track Clock

Athletic Schedules

Track & Field State Shirts
Wrestling Mats

Treadmill Repair

Track Record Board
Basketball Backboards
X/C State Shirts

Coaches Shirts

District Wrestling Charts
Leg Curl Machine

Fence Cups

Boys Basketball Warmups
Wrestling Warmups
Trophy Case Lights

Beam Pads

Weight Room Improvements
Golf Bags

Summer Acceleration Program
Homecoming Fireworks
Coaches Polos

Coaches Clinics

Flat Screen TV

$450.00
$303.35
$1,048.50
$780.00
$399.80
$1,000.00
$400.00
$939.00
$3,165.00
$132.30
$219.50
$111.00
$369.66
$638.21
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$400.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$3,800.00
$500.00
$660.00
$495.00
$1,125.00

$22,436.32



