Beresford Athletic Booster Club Contributions

SD HS Association	\$450.00
Basketball Racks	\$303.35
Track Clock	\$1,048.50
Athletic Schedules	\$780.00
Track & Field State Shirts	\$399.80
Wrestling Mats	\$1,000.00
Treadmill Repair	\$400.00
Track Record Board	\$939.00
Basketball Backboards	\$3,165.00
X/C State Shirts	\$132.30
Coaches Shirts	\$219.50
District Wrestling Charts	\$111.00
Leg Curl Machine	\$369.66
Fence Cups	\$638.21
Boys Basketball Warmups	\$1,000.00
Wrestling Warmups	\$1,000.00
Trophy Case Lights	\$2,000.00
Beam Pads	\$400.00
Weight Room Improvements	\$500.00
Golf Bags	\$1,000.00
Summer Acceleration Program	\$3,800.00
Homecoming Fireworks	\$500.00
Coaches Polos	\$660.00
Coaches Clinics	\$495.00
Flat Screen TV	\$1,125.00

\$22,436.32